

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.13462 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	04.05.2022	<u>DVSS, J</u> List on 15.06.2022 in motion list. Print the names of Sri N.Harinath and Sri S.S.Verma. _____ DVSS,J <i>KLP</i>	